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12 GAUGE 
ZACH ANDRUCHOW 1 
SAM ARMSTRONG 1 
CLAY BALDWIN 1 
JOHN L BARNES 1 
RACHEL BARRINGER 2 
SCOTT BOWMAN 2 
CAILE BRADHAM 1 
NICOLE M BREESE 1 
STUART L BROWN 1 
JAY BUNTING 1 
LAUREN BURGE 1 
BRANDON CADE 1 
FRANKLIN E CALLAHAN 1 
BRUCE CHRISTIAN 1 
BRUCE A COLCLOUGH 1 
DAVID B COOLEY 1 
WILLIAM C CRABBE 1 
JOSHUA CROFUTT 1 
BRIAN L D'SOUZA 1 
MICHAEL DAY 1 
HOUSTON DESHOTELS 2 
MICHAEL R DORE 8 
ANDREW D ERVIN 1 
LOGAN FLOYD 1 
TRIGG FRANCIS 1 
PAUL D FRIESEN 1 
JAYCE GARRETT 1 
NICHOLAS GODFREY 1 
ROBERT GONZALEZ 1 
JOSHUA M GUESS 1 
DYLAN HEINSOHN 1 
KERRY HENDERSON 1 
JAMES L HICKERSON 1 
JOHNNY M HOLLIS 1 
REG HOOPER 1 
JASON JOHNSON 1 
TRIP JONES 1 
WILLIAM KALWAS 1 
CHRIS KLINE 1 
OWEN M KNIGHT 1 
TIMOTHY P KOLLER 1 
JACK KRISPIN 1 
R DENNIS LEHMAN 3 
ROBERT T LINDLEY 2 
TOM LONGOLUCCO 1 
ROBERT LOPEZ 1 
DAVID C MACKINNON 1 
NICK MARSDEN 1 
JARRETT MEACHAM 1 
DAVID MILES 1 
KEVIN MONTELEONE 1 
DAN MORRIS 2 
JONATHAN MYRICK 1 
GARY A NACE 1 
GERALD NOVAK 1 
DANA C PALMER 2 
CHARLES PEACOCK 1 

ANDY J PETER 2 
ANNELEISE PHINNEY 1 
WILLIAM S PONDER 1 
ROB G PREDMORE 1 
LUKE W PRIESTLY 1 
BRYAN ROBERTS 1 
SEAN ROSENCRANTZ 1 
DAVID J SCHIEBEL 1 
MICHAEL E SCHMIDT 1 
CAMERON SCHUSTER 1 
DONAVAN SERNA 1 
ROBERT SHELLEY 1 
KYLE SHUMAKER 1 
RYAN N SMITHART 1 
ALEX H SPIROS 1 
SHEAFFER STANFILL 1 
VICTORIA STELLATO 1 
PHILLIP STRELAU 3 
JACK TAYLOR 1 
CONNOR M THIGPEN 2 
AALIYAH THOMAS 1 
DAVE TROIANI 1 
MARK VAILLANCOURT 2 
ALESSANDRO R VITALE 2 
FREDERICK G WALKUP 1 
JONATHAN WALTON-BALL 1 
LARRY W WHITE 1 
TYLER WILDMAN 3 
STUART H WILKIESON 1 
BRENT E WINTERMUTE 1 
GREGORY WNEK 1 
STEVEN WOOD 2 
ROBERT W ZEEK  JR 1 

 
20 GAUGE 
KATHERINE ADAMS 1 
DAVID BALLERINI 1 
JOHN L BARNES 1 
ED BOWKER 1 
CAMERON BOYD 1 
CAILE BRADHAM 1 
LAUREN BURGE 1 
PAT BYRNE 1 
LOUIS CAMPEDELLI 1 
BRUCE CHRISTIAN 2 
ATTICUS CLARK 1 
JOHN P CLARK 1 
MICHAEL DAIGLE 1 
MATTHEW C DE PAOLI 1 
HOUSTON DESHOTELS 2 
ROBERT S DUDLEY 1 
TAD S FISCHER 1 
KEN FORD 1 
JOHN A FRERE 1 
JAYCE GARRETT 1 
DAN W GEBERS 1 
MIKE GERSCHICK 2 
NICHOLAS GODFREY 1 

BRENT GREGUREK 1 
JOSHUA M GUESS 1 
KEYTHE L HANCOCK 1 
LANDON P HAYES 1 
DESSISLAV IVANOV 2 
ZACH JACOT 1 
CHRIS KLINE 1 
JACK KRISPIN 1 
ROBERT LOPEZ 1 
NICK MARSDEN 1 
MARK P MASSEY 1 
MICHAEL T MCCANN 1 
DAVID MILES 1 
MARYBETH PARRIS 1 
CHARLES PEACOCK 2 
ANDY J PETER 1 
CALEB PIKE 1 
MASON REED 1 
ROBERT ROBINSON 1 
MATT ROBINSON 1 
SEAN ROSENCRANTZ 2 
DAVID J SCHIEBEL 1 
CAMERON SCHUSTER 1 
EDWARD G SMITH 2 
RYAN N SMITHART 1 
SHEAFFER STANFILL 1 
PHILLIP STRELAU 1 
CODY SUTTON 1 
WILLIAM J TETI 1 
CODY S TOPPING 1 
FRED K TSCHANTZ 1 
MARK VAILLANCOURT 3 
MAX VERSLUYS 1 
ADAM L VOLLMER 1 
JOHN P WELLS  JR 1 
TYLER WILDMAN 2 
ANDRE J WILLIAMS 1 
GREGORY WNEK 1 
STEVEN WOOD 2 
PAT WUSTHOFF 1 

 
28 GAUGE 
KATHERINE ADAMS 1 
COLTON BACK 1 
CLAY BALDWIN 1 
NICK BALLENTINE 1 
DAVID BALLERINI 1 
MELISSA BARRINGER 2 
LARRY BONAVITA 1 
NICOLE M BREESE 1 
JAY BUNTING 1 
MICHAEL CERCE 1 
JOSIE G CLONINGER 1 
RYAN CORDES 1 
JOSHUA CROFUTT 1 
BRIAN L D'SOUZA 1 
HOUSTON DESHOTELS 1 
ROBERT S DUDLEY 1 
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BRENT R EDWARDS 1 
MICHAEL S ESTEPP 1 
MARK D GAY 1 
MIKE GERSCHICK 1 
MIKE GLASBY 1 
NICHOLAS GODFREY 1 
DAVID GOLLOTT 1 
BRAD GOODART 1 
JOSHUA M GUESS 2 
JAMES L HICKERSON 1 
JASON JOHNSON 1 
CHRIS KLINE 1 
OWEN M KNIGHT 1 
JIM F LINDELL 2 
STEVE LOVEDAY 1 
AL MAGYAR 1 
WILLIAM MCKEON 1 
KEVIN MONTELEONE 1 
BILL MYERS 1 
CHARLES PEACOCK 1 
ANDY J PETER 1 
MICHAEL L PETERSON 1 
CHRIS L PHELPS 1 
MYLES T PRIESTLY 1 
SCOTT RENNICK 1 
ZACKARY SALEVSKY 1 
DAVID J SCHIEBEL 1 
MICHAEL E SCHMIDT 1 
OTTO (CHIP) D SIMMONS 1 
RYAN N SMITHART 1 
SHEAFFER STANFILL 3 
PHILLIP STRELAU 1 
CONNOR M THIGPEN 2 
ALESSANDRO R VITALE 1 
JASON L WARD 2 
MIKE J WOLLARD 1 
STEVEN WOOD 1 

 
.410 BORE 
JOHN L BARNES 1 
VAN BOERNER 1 
HOUSTON DESHOTELS 1 
JOSHUA M GUESS 1 
DESSISLAV IVANOV 1 
KEVIN MONTELEONE 1 
PHILLIP STRELAU 1 
CONNOR M THIGPEN 1 
ALESSANDRO R VITALE 1 

 
DOUBLES 
RACHEL BARRINGER 1 
HOUSTON DESHOTELS 1 
ROBERT S DUDLEY 1 
KEVIN MONTELEONE 1 
GEORGE MURRAY 1 
EDWARD G SMITH 2 

SHEAFFER STANFILL 2 
MARK VAILLANCOURT 1 
MAX VERSLUYS 1 
 
 


